PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	NCE: ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Jin-Wei SHI	07/06/2010
Nan-Wei CHEN	07/06/2010
Feng-Ming KUO	07/06/2010
Hsuan-Ju TSAI	07/06/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	National Central University	
Street Address:	No. 300, Jungda Rd.	
City:	Jhongli City, Taoyuan	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12833197

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (866)335-6496

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 434-962-7544

Email: mail@jacksonipg.com

Correspondent Name: Demian K. Jackson

Address Line 1: 106 Starvale Lane

Address Line 4: Shipman, VIRGINIA 22971

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 7000.366

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Demian K. Jackson

Total Attachments: 2

source=ASSGN_7000_366#page1.tif source=ASSGN_7000_366#page2.tif

PATENT

REEL: 024658 FRAME: 0452

JF \$40.00 128551%

501227952

ASSIGNMENT

THE CERT OF THE STATE CHEST CHEST CHEST CHEST	
whose post office address(cs) appear(s) below, hereinafter referre improvements in Optoble chronic Switch Toward they Ve	
(hereinafter referred to as the Invention) for which an applicat	
🖸 executed on even date herewith	
cented on:	
☐ filed on: Serial No	.:
☐ established by PCT International Patent Application No.:	filed:
designating the United States of America	
WHEREAS, National Central University whose post office address is No.300, Jungda Rd, Jhongli City hereinafter referred to as Assignee, is desirous of acquiring the States;	y, Taoyuan, Taiwan(R.O.C.) entire right, title and interest in and to the same in the United
NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, a these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said ASSIGNEE, th application throughout the United States of America, including a continuation-in-part and reissue of said application.	receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I (we), ASSIGNOR, by the entire right, title, and interest in and to said INVENTION and any and all Letters Patent granted on any division, continuation,
ALSO, Assignor hereby agrees to execute any documents the prosecution and maintenance of said application or any other particularly additional documents that may be required to affirm it further consideration. Assignor also agrees, without further occumunicate to Assignee at Assignee's request documents and Assignor's possession or control, and to provide further assurant required of Assignor in respect of the prosecution, maintenance within the terms of this instrument. Assignor's obligations undaministrators and other legal representatives.	tent application(s) in the United States for said Invention, the rights of Assignee in and to said Invention, all without consideration and at Assignee's expense, to identify and information concerning the Invention that are within the said testimony on behalf of Assignee that lawfully may be and defense of any patent application or patent encompassed
Patent referred to above to ASSIGNEE, as the ASSIGNEE of the enture and behoof; and for the use and behoof of ASSIGNEE's legal r which such Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely assignment and sale not been made.	as the same would have been held by Assignor had this Intellectual Property Group PLLC—to insert or complete any
Assignor Name	Address
Jin-Wei Shi	
Where Signed Taiwan	7F2, No.10, Quanzhou St., Zhongzheng Dist., Taipel City 100, Taiwan
Date6 July 6, 2010	Signature Jru-Ulu Shi
Witness (optional)	Witness (optional)
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name
Signature	Signature

Continued on Next Page

PATENT REEL: 024658 FRAME: 0453

ASSIGNMENT

Page:	2
Assignor Name Nan-Wei Chen	Address No.33, Lane 155, Zhenxing W. Rd., Pingzhen City,
Where Signed Taiwan	Taoyuan County 324, Taiwan
Date July 6.2010	Signature Le Cl
Witness (optional)	Witness (optional)
Print/Tvpc Name	Print/Type Name
Signature	Signature
Assignor Name Feng-Ming Kuo	Address
Where Signed Taiwan	No.39, Lane 300, Jingwu Rd., Fengshan City, Kaohsiung County 830, Taiwan
Date July 6, 2010	Signature Feng- Ming Kuo
Witness (optional)	Witness (optional)
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name
Signature	Signature
Assignor Name	Address
Hsuan-Ju Tsai	No.66, Siyuan St., Bade City, Taoyuan County 334,
Where Signed	Taiwan

☐ Continued on Next Page

Signature

Signature

Witness (optional)

Print/Type Name

PATENT REEL: 024658 FRAME: 0454

Ju

Hsugn

RECORDED: 07/09/2010

Date

Witness (optional)

Print/Type Name

Signature

Taiwan

2010